Danske og svenske oppdrettere som har hatt avkom til start pa @vrevoll i 2020
Danskoppdrettede

Bechmann Racing
Silverstone 2 0 1 0 42 500

Fam. E. Nagell-Erichsen
Final Experiment 5 1 0 0 20500

Berner Olsen

Another Memory 1 0 0 0 0
Bambino 2 0 0 1 6 750
Tool Box Carlras 5 1 1 0 64 250
Kajal 3 0 0 0 0
Totalt 11 1 1 1 71 000
Tor Harry Sigfridsson

Fibonacci 7 1 3 1 148 696
Stald 5 Stars

Starlight Runner 3 1 0 1 34 275
Stall EOS

Kila 3 0 0 0 3040
Stutteri Hjortebo

Kasai 5 2 1 0 364 402
Ocho Rios 8 1 2 0 72 700
Screwbox Carlras 6 1 1 0 74 975
Raspberry Beret 9 1 3 3 111 810
Danish of Course 2 0 0 1 6 750
Margrethe 1 0 1 0 78 750
Wishformore 5 2 2 0 173 150
C'est la vie 3 0 1 0 17 813
Leave No Trace 2 0 1 1 61761
Totalt 41 7 12 5 962 111
Stutteri Poulsensminde m.fl.

Speedman 2 0 0 0 0
Stutteri Thorskovgaard

Strada 1 0 0 0 0
Kjems Racing

Chivas 4 0 1 1 27 000

Irina Skjgdt
Madi Banja 10 4 2 3 214 233



Kirsten og Per Dahl
Tsupermand

Majbritt Beck Staugaard
Send Me An Angel

Dean & Mette Olsen
Tassmania

Cat Racing
Wonder Why

J & J Schlawitz
Prime Red

Zwicky Racing, Filip Zwicky Agency ApS

HollywoodBoulevard

Karen Frost og Pia Neltoft
Swan Black

Reinhold Andersen AB
Clauses Henri

Clauses Socolade
Clauses Rekato
Clauses Altamira
Totalt

Martin Hjorth Jensen
New Target

Svenskoppdrettede

Ann-Carin Svedberg
That's Me

Bo Helander
Zalalaat

Speed To Just Us
Totalt

Mette Campbell-Andenaes
Point Boy

Chess Racing AB
Jive Talkin

Henrik Engblom
Jane

11

N N

12

O O O o o

w O O o w

o O O O o

59 626

27 000

26775

20780

17 000

37501
2812
9455

49 768

20 500

48 903



Katarina Jacobson
History Hill

Jan Johansson
Zara Zaid

Las Pampas Polo Team

Julien Delamare
Fear of Depths
Mobilgas

Main Wave
Totalt

Lena Natt och Dag
Magica de Hex

Marie Lustig
Otama Mareld

Stall Kota
Blooming Meadows

Sonja Olsson
Sir Benjamin
My Cup Of Tea
Itsakeeper
Totalt

Recruitment Benny Carlsson AB

Last Reference

Raevdansens Stuteri
Ramone

Barny

Mikklus Makklus
For The Roses
Totalt

Tor Harry Sigfridsson
Ascot Brass

Jesse The Body
Twilly

Totalt

Ulf Sjgholm
The Kid

Annika Stalfelt
Houston Heat
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38 687

62 490
7 000
11 875

81365

2250

38920

11 462
69 883

3 800
85 145

4 800

112 930
88 550
0
31200
232680

363 711
4 800
20313
388 824

88962

13315



Stall EOS
Silvana
Séraphine
Seneschal
Solveig
Totalt

Triple Crown Bloomers AB
Quicksteps Bloom

Maria Kzellberg
Martini

Ebba Kierkegaard
You Bet

AB Ascot
Ravaillac

Akinita Group AB
Tille In Action

Lisbeth Bolin
Mr Mans

Ggsta Staffansson, Therese Staffansson

Amazonia

Pernilla Nilsson
Hightower

Hanna Sjoberg
Lady of the Canyon

Per Arvidsson og Equo Bloodstock HB
Good Eye

Ravdansens Stuteri AB
Silent Night

Ruby Tuesday
Mountain

Careless Whisper

Iron Butterfly
MatchOffice

Donna Devarona
Totalt

Falkbolagen AB og Ljungstorp Gard AB

Call Me Back h
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27 453

444 920

6720

33700

11582

246 500
77 657
150 201
147 580
25 000
0
11424
658 362

7 500



Jacqueline Henriksson og Star Face AB
Sea Moonster 3 0 1 0 21713

Alvena Gard AB

Central Park 1 0 0 0 0
Danny's Roop 6 1 2 0 52625
Totalt 7 1 2 0 52 625

IKC Event & Racing AB
Millie Grazie 1 0 1 0 20313

Marc Elsborg

Prince Charming 1 0 0 0 0
Lannister 1 0 0 0 0
Totalt 2 0 0 0 0
Stall En Hest

Betty 8 0 1 3 38213

Olle Mattsson
Absolut Spirit 2 0 0 0 0

Alebacks Stuteri AB
Windflower 6 0 0 1 9 000

Annette Johansson
Rintintin 1 0 0 0 2 562

Lebergds Haestklinik AB

The Flamingoway 2 0 0 0 0
| Rely 1 0 0 0 48 064
Totalt 3 0 0 0 48 064

Beromant AB
Appelbloom 1 0 0 0 0

Viola Grasten
Hooligan 5 0 3 0 32500

Fellowship Racing AB

See You Soon 2 1 1 0 45 000
Anna Pilroth
Silky Road 13 3 2 1 175 222

Inge Knutsson og Stall Reuterskiéld HB
Master Bloom 2 1 0 0 41 250

Feellbro AB
Prometheus 7 0 1 0 13 950



Caroline Sgderberg,Kraftkonsult Bromma

Flying Barrel
Skyhawk
Totalt

Eva CS Pettersson
Rocketman
Freestyler

Totalt

C Sg¢derberg,Kraftkonsult,D Wirenstal
Dragonfly

Ase Uddgard
Lady Hallucinate
How Dare You
Totalt

Per-Johan og Ylwa Eriksson
Enge Go On

Enge River

Totalt

Autoindustri AB
Powerpoint

Espen Ski

Karen From Finance
Captain America
Totalt

Stall Perlen
Everest Voice

Buck Racing
Xcel

Nybri AB
Chef La Arras

Honey Badger Racing
Penny Lane

AK-KA Ridcenter AB
Zimzalabim
Obliviate

Totalt
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97 813

2562
25275
27 837

80 192

80 192

71293

71293

46 360

9750

6 500

10 250

6 640
5612
12 252



